Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read

CTION

Permit Number: 070926

Flease Fleas
Application And
Notes, If Any,
Attached
1000000

MOSES KELLY & BRIAN . NE JT: PERMIT ISSUED

epting this permit shall comply with all

tures, and of the application on file in

ences of the City of Portland regulating

has permission to

This is to certify that

Change of use to - 2 Dwelling hits (no srtruct

AT 1920 FOREST AVE

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must n permis g, i and wi n procu b re this I ding.oa t therea d or d aosed-in.

R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

of buildings and sh

ne and of the

- ation

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Department Name

Fire Oept _ Health Dept. Appeal Board _ Other __

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD





		it Application		1		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-8716	07-0926	12/10	07	324 A00	01001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		ner Address:			Phone:	
1920 FOREST AVE	MOSES KELLY &	BRIAN STONE 16	GOODRIDGE	EAVE			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Co	ntractor Address:			Phone	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	120	mit Type:	_			Zone:
			hange of Use -	Dwellings			B-2
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Pe	rmit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	
Retail w/ I dwelling unit	2 Dwelling Units		\$105.00	\$10	15.00	5	
		FI	RE DEPT:	Approved Denied		CTION: OUP R-2 I C - 3 Ire 12/10/0	Type: 5B
Proposed Project Description:						IRC-	200 3
Change of use to - 2 Dwelling Unit	s (no consrtruction)	Sig	gnature;		Signatu	ire 12/10/0	1014
			DESTRIAN ACT	8		P.A.D.)	
		- 15	etion Appro	ved Apr	proved w	Conditions [Demed
Permit Taken By: Date	Applied For:		gnature:	À	.1	Date:	
	/02/2007	1	Soning	Approva	11		Law W.
1. This permit application does n	of preciude the	necial Zone or Reviews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	
Applicant(s) from meeting app Federal Rules.	licable State and	Shoreland		W Dittim	ily	Not in Distric	et or Landmar
Building permits do not includ septic or electrical work.	e plumbing,	Wetland	☐ Miscelli	ancous		Does Not Rec	quire Review
 Building permits are void if we within six (6) months of the da 	ork is not started	Flood Zone	Condition	onal Use		Requires Rev	iew
False information may invalidate permit and stop all work	ate a building	Subdivision	Interpre	tation		Approved	
	Ø.	202-028	Approved 4			Approved w/	Conditions
	Maj	Minor MM	☐ Denied			Denied	
	0	Kul Condition				ABL	
PERMIT	SSUED Date:	12/5/07 410	Date: 9 /20	107	D	ate:	
DEC 1 (TLAMO	CERTIFICATION					
I hereby certify that I am the owner I have been authorized by the owner jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit shall have the authority to enter all a such permit.	of record of the named p r to make this application for work described in th	as his authorized ag e application is issue	roposed work is ent and I agree ed, I certify that	to conform the code of	to all ap ficial's a	pplicable laws authorized repr	of this esentative

City of Portland, Maine	 Building or Use Per 	rmit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fa	ax: (207) 874-871	6 07-0926	08/02/2007	324 A001001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
1920 FOREST AVE	MOSES KELLY	& BRIAN STONE	16 GOODRIDGE	AVE	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Change of Use - I	Owellings	
Proposed Use:	•	Propos	ed Project Description:		
2 Dwelling Units		Chan	ge of use to - 2 Dwe	lling Units (no cons	ertruction)
Note: See letter dated 8/3/07 Needs one parking sp ZBA appeal 9/20/07 v units. Appeal was gra 12/05/07 Brian Stone two dwelling units. 1) With the issuance of this p	ace for the change of use ar was practical difficulty for I inted. s lawyer, Richard Bryant, o	nd one for the existing and area per dwelling ame in and revised occupancy, this pro	ng unit to have the u	e a change of use to	Ok to Issue: ⊬!
	ntus: Approved with Cond	State of	Chris Hanson	Approval I	Date: 12/10/2007
Note:	nus. Approved with Cond	itions Reviewer	Citis rianson	Approvari	Ok to Issue:
Hardwired interconnected level.	battery backup smoke dete	ctors shall be install	led in all bedrooms,	protecting the bedre	
2) This is a Change of Use O	NLY permit, It does NOT	authorize any constr	ruction activities.		
Application approval base	d upon information provide	ed by applicant. Any	deviation from app	roved plans require	s separate review

Comments:

and approrval prior to work.

8/3/2007-amachado: Section 14-185(a)(2) lists the minimum lot size as 10,000 square feet for non-residential uses. The lot is only 5608 square feet so it does not meet the minimum lot size. See letter dated 8/3/07.

12/13/2007-amachado: Received site plan exemption from planning.

1/24/2008-lmd: Mailed permit#070926 PO Box 1073

12/2/2010-amachado: Work was never completed. No certificate of occupancy issued. Permit has expired. The legal use remains as retail space & one dwelling unit.



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

	8-2 20 07
Received from	Sex)
Location of Work 1990 T	Test 1
	Chargen
Cost of Construction \$	
Permit Fee \$/O	_ 2+ 75%
Building (II.) Plumbing (I5) Elect	rical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other	
CBL: 3319- 11-1	
Check #: 1038 To	tal Collected s_/0.5

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	1920 +over	1 Ave	WILLIAM PROPERTY.
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Fo	otage of Lot	2 FU
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner:	WE.	Telephone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address BRIAN STON PORTLAND N	بخ 3	Cost Of Work: \$ Fee: \$ 30 C of O Fee: \$ 75
Current legal use (i.e. single family) If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision? Project description:	3.40 E 13973	ROOM name	2 DEWLETUB UNI
	USE. NI	00 CON	J CTRUCTION!
CHANGE OF Contractor's name, address & telephone:			
CHANGE OF	Po -		F BUIL DING INSPECTION YOF PORTLAND, ME YOF 2 2001
CHANGE OF Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is re Mailing address:	Phone: 807 -	S TONK DEPT. CI	BUILDING INSPECTION Y OF PORTLAND, ME Y OF PORTLAND 2 2007
CHRVE OF Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is re Mailing address: Please submit all diffine information of Failure to do so will result in the autor In order to be sure the City fully understands the request additional information prior to the issuance	Phone: 807 - utlined in the Commerce matic denial of your period of a permit. For further informations of the project, the Place of a permit. For further informations of the project, the Place of a permit.	ial Applicationit.	PECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED Receipted at the state of the
CHAVEE OF Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is re Mailing address: Please submit all diffthe information or	Phone: PR 1000 - Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone of a permit. For further information of a permit. For further information office, room 315 City armed property, or that the owner of as his/her authorized agent. I agree that on is issued, I certify that the Common is issued, I certify that the Common is issued, I certify that the Common is issued.	ial Application it. anning and Deverage of record authorize to conform to all ode Official's authorize and ode Official's authorize to conform to all ode	The population of the proposed work and that I have applicable laws of this jurisdiction.

This is not a permi